## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

		01 1 1111111111111111111111111111111111		
("Originating LEA") which offer of Privacy Terms of privacy protections, and term, or schedule of set Subscribing LEA may also unique needs of the Submaterial change in the athe originating Service Subscribing LEA to Provider at the form	ch is dated , to any ("General Offer") through its Provider's signature shall not ervices, or to any other provide agree to change the data abscribing LEA. The Provider pplicable privacy statues; (2) Agreement; or three (3) yes should sen ollowing email address: joyo ame Corporation	y other LEA ("Subscr signature below. The t necessarily bind Povision not addressed provided by Subscr may withdraw the a material change ars after the date d the ce@honestgame.com		eneral only to a price, and the uit the : (1) a sted in
BY:	Jours.	Audorson ,	oate: 06/10/2022	
the General Offer of Priv terms of this DPA for the and Honest Game C	Anderson  ning a separate Service Agreed acy Terms. The Subscribing LE term of the DPA between the Corporation  VENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA M	Title/Position: Comment with Provider, A and the Provider set Harlem School [	and by its signature below, acce	same
Subscribing LEA:	lity to please			
BY:		Date:	Dec. 1, 2023	
Printed Name: Christopher Thieme		Title/Position: _	n: Director of Technology	
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME	: Grayslake Community High	School District 127		
DESIGNATED REPRESENT	TATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Christopher Thieme			
Title:	Director of Technology			

400 N Lake St. Grayslake, IL 60030

847-986-3424

cthieme@d127.org

Address:

Email:

Telephone Number: